Brandon 135 & Canada 150 Celebrations at the Riverban
July 1st, 2017

CANADA 150

Main Stage Entertainment

11:30 a.m.-1 p.m. Canada Day Living Flag

1:00 p.m. Opening Ceremonies

1:25 p.m. Commonwealth Air Training Plan Museum Fly Past
1:30-2:15 p.m. Indigenous Showcase

2:15-2:45 p.m. Alysha Klippenstein

2:45-3:30 p.m. Showcase of Westman’s Growing Diversity
(presented by Westman Immigrant Services)

Full Flannel Jacket

Prairie Steppers

The 204

Indigenous Showcase

Duck Race Winners Announced
Indestructible

Indestructible

FREE DOC WALKER CONCERT
FIREWORKS!

Best view from the Discovery Centre & Dinsdale Park

3:30-4:15 p.m.
4:15-4:45 p.m.
4:45-5:30 p.m.
5:30-6:00 p.m.
6:00-6:10 p.m.
6:15-7:00 p.m.
7:15-8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

11:00 p.m.

Attractions throughout the Day
1:30 p.m. Face Painting & Origami with Jack Boreski (until 7:30 p.m

3:00 p.m. Brandon Riverbank Duck Race Ticket Sales Close

4:00 p.m. Brandon Riverbank Duck Race
9:00 p.m. Music with the Stars (Viewing of the Moon, Jupiter, Saturn & ce

Helicopter Rides—$50 per person, based on 3 passenc
Brandon Riverbank Inc. Montana's Fundraiser BBQ & F
Face Painting - 1-7 p.m.

Throughout
The Day

94.7 Star FM Brandon Home Building Centre Leech Printing
Behlen Brandon Sun Montana's Cookhouse
Bell Media Brandon Waterski Club Motel 6

Ben Wiebe Construction
Brandon Bouncy Castles & Inflatables

Giant Tiger
Lakeview Inns & Suites

Westman Journal



